

City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-1	217	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Report Action Item				Status:	Action Item	
File created:	10/9	/2023			In control:	Library Board	
On agenda:	10/1	7/2023			Final action:	10/17/2023	
Title:	Recommend Approval of Sublease Agreement between Appleton Public Library and the Thompson Center on Lourdes through December 31, 2024 with an Option to Extend, if Necessary, Contingent Upon Library Closure Date Approval, Approval of the Moving Contract, Approval of ARPA Support to Thompson Center on Lourdes, and the Approval of a Sublease Agreement by the Thompson Center on Lourdes.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. APL-TCOL Sublease Memo 10-16-2023 FINAL.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
10/17/2023	1	Library Bo	oard		ap	proved	Pass
Recommend	Appr	roval of S	Sublease	Aaı	reement betw	een Appleton Public L	_ibrary and the

Thompson Center on Lourdes through December 31, 2024 with an Option to Extend, if Necessary, Contingent Upon Library Closure Date Approval, Approval of the Moving Contract, Approval of ARPA Support to Thompson Center on Lourdes, and the Approval of a Sublease Agreement by the Thompson Center on Lourdes.